ATHLETICS DIVISION

680 LEBO BLVD.® BREMERTON, WA 98310
360.473.5427 « www.ci.bremerton.wa.us

Sunday Mixed League Division 5 (revision #2)
Spring 2021 USSSA Adult Slow Pitch Softball

RAIN LINE:

(360) 473-5700 (announced at 3 PM). If a game is cancelled, information for rescheduled games will be posted at
Pendergast Park next to field #1 and on the city website at www.ci.bremerton.wa.us. Scroll down to “Quick Links” and
click on Athletics and Softball.

PARKS & RECREATION

Date Day Home Visitor Field/Time

June 27 Sunday All games cancelled due to heat wave, rescheduled for August 29™, Sunday

July 4 Sunday No Games Scheduled — 4™ of July Holiday

July 11 Sunday Peninsula BevCo VS. E,S&H P25PM
Pound Town VS. Balls on Call P2 6:10 PM
Hilltop Construction BYE

July 18 Sunday Peninsula BevCo VS. Pound Town P35PM
E,S&H VS. Hilltop Construction P36:10 PM
Balls on Call BYE

July 25 Sunday E,S&H VS. Balls on Call P15PM
Hilltop Construction VS. Peninsula BevCo P16:10 PM
Pound Town BYE

August 1 Sunday Hilltop Construction VS. Balls on Call P25PM
Pound Town VS. E,S&H P2 6:10 PM
E,S&H VS. Pound Town P2 7:20 PM
Peninsula BevCo BYE

August 8 Sunday Pound Town VS. Hilltop Construction P35PM
Peninsula Bevco VS. Balls on Call P36:10 PM
Balls on Call VS. E,S&H P37:20 PM

August 15 Sunday Balls on Call VS. Pound Town P15PM
E,S&H VS. Peninsula Bevco P16:10 PM
Peninsula Bevco VS. Hilltop Construction P17:20 PM

August 22 Sunday Pound Town VS. Peninsula BevCo P25PM
Hilltop Construction VS. E,S&H P2 6:10 PM
Balls on Call VS. Hilltop Construction P2 7:20 PM

August 29 Sunday Hilltop Construction VS. Pound Town P15PM
Balls on Call VS. Peninsula Bevco P16:10 PM
E,S&H BYE

Sept. 12 & 19 Sundays (No games scheduled on September 5 Labor Day Holiday)
League Single Elimination Tournament. Tournament brackets will be posted on

the city website at www.ci.bremerton.wa.us; Click on Athletics and Softball.
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